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 117 115BODINAYAKANUR  4 04-20243242 B026470  2-3 0 0 55081 INDIA

 52 50CUMBUM  4 04-20243242 B026473  2 0 0 0 25081 INDIA

 45 44DEVAKOTTAI  4 04-20243242 B026475  1 0 0 0 15081 INDIA

 50 42DINDIGUL  7 03-20243242 B026478  8-1 0 1 85081 INDIA

 177 168KARAIKUDI  4 02-20243242 B026482  9-4 0 2 115081 INDIA

 48 47MADURAI HOST  4 04-20243242 B026489  1 0 0 0 15081 INDIA

 111 109MADURAI CITY  4 04-20243242 B026490  2 0 0 0 25081 INDIA

 25 24ODDANCHATRAM  4 01-20243242 B026494  1 0 0 0 15081 INDIA

 34 36PALANI  4 03-20243242 B026495 -2-4 1 0 15081 INDIA

 53 52SIVAGANGA  4 03-20243242 B026503  1 0 0 0 15081 INDIA

 14 14MADURAI CENTRAL  4 04-20243242 B035880  0 0 0 0 05081 INDIA

 26 25VEDASANDUR  4 02-20243242 B039380  1 0 0 0 15081 INDIA

 42 40SHOLVANDAN  4 01-20243242 B039653  2 0 1 0 15081 INDIA

 182 171DINDIGUL ROCK FORT  4 08-20233242 B040955  11 0 0 0 115081 INDIA

 44 42MADURAI VAIGAI  4 03-20243242 B041090  2-1 0 0 35081 INDIA

 26 25MADURAI PANDYAN  4 04-20243242 B041767  1-1 0 0 25081 INDIA

 18 17MADURAI PALACE  4 04-20243242 B042621  1 0 0 0 15081 INDIA

 19 18MADURAI MALLIGAI  4 04-20243242 B042723  1 0 0 0 15081 INDIA

 19 18MADURAI METRO  4 03-20243242 B045968  1 0 0 0 15081 INDIA

 53 48TIRUPATTUR ARUMUGANAGAR  4 04-20243242 B046675  5 0 0 0 55081 INDIA

 20 17MADURAI ALAVAI  4 04-20243242 B046905  3 0 0 0 35081 INDIA

 74 70MADURAI COSMOS  4 10-20233242 B048897  4 0 0 0 45081 INDIA

 64 59NEIKARAPATTI  4 03-20243242 B049144  5 0 0 0 55081 INDIA

 15 14MADURAI KURUNJI  4 02-20243242 B049424  1 0 0 0 15081 INDIA

 42 37TIRUNAGAR TOWN  4 04-20243242 B050083  5 0 0 0 55081 INDIA

 21 20MADURAI NORTH  4 04-20243242 B050233  1 0 0 0 15081 INDIA

 24 22DINDIGUL METRO  4 03-20243242 B050675  2-1 0 0 35081 INDIA

 40 39USILAMPATTI CITY  4 02-20243242 B050912  1 0 0 1 05081 INDIA

 45 44MADURAI ARISTO  4 04-20243242 B051101  1 0 0 0 15081 INDIA

 16 15MADURAI MAJESTIC  4 04-20243242 B051102  1 0 0 0 15081 INDIA

 20 19MADURAI ABIRAMI  4 02-20243242 B051912  1 0 0 0 15081 INDIA

 38 25PERIYAKULAM MANGO CITY  4 04-20243242 B052145  13 0 0 0 135081 INDIA

 30 28MADURAI VANTAGE  4 12-20233242 B052836  2 0 0 1 15081 INDIA

 26 23MADURAI EAST  4 04-20243242 B053988  3 0 0 0 35081 INDIA

 28 27THIRUMANGALAM CITY  4 04-20243242 B054174  1 0 0 0 15081 INDIA

 21 20MADURAI NAVJEEVAN  4 03-20243242 B054421  1 0 0 0 15081 INDIA

 45 41KARAIKUDI ALAGAPPAPURAM  4 04-20243242 B054710  4 0 0 0 45081 INDIA

 35 29MADURAI MANNAR  4 04-20243242 B055033  6 0 0 0 65081 INDIA

 213 207MELUR SUPREME  4 04-20243242 B055104  6 0 0 1 55081 INDIA

 28 27DINDIGUL ABIRAMI  4 04-20243242 B055259  1 0 0 0 15081 INDIA
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 16 16MADURAI ECHO  4 01-20243242 B055260  0 0 0 0 05081 INDIA

 29 28VADIPATTY TOWN  4 11-20233242 B055379  1 0 0 0 15081 INDIA

 34 33MADURAI GEM  4 04-20243242 B055775  1 0 0 0 15081 INDIA

 33 31DINDIGUL DIAMOND  4 03-20243242 B056112  2 0 0 0 25081 INDIA

 49 41MADURAI SEVEN HILLS  4 02-20243242 B056282  8 0 0 0 85081 INDIA

 125 119THENI VAIGAI  4 02-20243242 B056285  6 0 0 0 65081 INDIA

 107 101KARAIKUDI COSMOS  4 04-20243242 B056404  6 0 0 0 65081 INDIA

 53 54KARAIKUDI SELECT  4 03-20243242 B056439 -1-8 3 1 35081 INDIA

 41 27MADURAI K K NAGAR  4 04-20243242 B056516  14 0 0 0 145081 INDIA

 19 19MADURAI ALL-WIN  4 03-20243242 B057859  0 0 0 0 05081 INDIA

 14 13AYYAMPALAYAM TOWN  4 04-20243242 B058978  1 0 0 0 15081 INDIA

 10 9KODAIKANAL TOWN  4 08-20233242 B058986  1 0 0 0 15081 INDIA

 74 68MADURAI THENDRAL  4 04-20243242 B059052  6 0 0 0 65081 INDIA

 28 17KARAIKUDI SUPREME  4 01-20243242 B060371  11 0 0 0 115081 INDIA

 18 18NILAKKOTTAI FLOWER CITY  4 04-20243242 B060373  0-1 0 0 15081 INDIA

 29 28BATLAGUNDU BETEL CITY  4 03-20243242 B062684  1 0 0 0 15081 INDIA

 11 11MADURAI VAIGAI VADAKARAI  4 04-20243242 B063616  0 0 0 0 05081 INDIA

 44 43MANAMADURAI VAIRAM  4 04-20243242 B064186  1 0 0 0 15081 INDIA

 63 44KALAYARKOIL  4 04-20243242 B064674  19-1 0 0 205081 INDIA

 20 21PALLATHUR  4 04-20243242 B065015 -1-2 0 0 15081 INDIA

 19 18PALANI ROYAL CITY  4 02-20243242 B065028  1 0 0 0 15081 INDIA

 26 23BODINAYAKANUR CARDAMOM CITY  4 03-20243242 B065064  3 0 0 0 35081 INDIA

 37 38SIVAGANGAI COSMOS  4 04-20243242 B065219 -1-7 0 5 15081 INDIA

 22 21MADURAI VICTORY  4 03-20243242 B065227  1 0 0 0 15081 INDIA

 17 12MADURAI THAMIL  4 03-20243242 B067125  5 0 0 0 55081 INDIA

 19 18ALANGANALLUR  4 04-20243242 B068852  1 0 0 0 15081 INDIA

 40 40THENI MULLAI  4 04-20243242 B078099  0-1 0 0 15081 INDIA

 17 17ELUMALAI  4 02-20243242 B084073  0-1 0 0 15081 INDIA

 55 52DINDIGUL GEM  4 03-20243242 B084238  3 0 0 0 35081 INDIA

 41 40MADURAI ELITE  4 04-20243242 B084636  1 0 0 0 15081 INDIA

 16 15MADURAI ANNAI  4 03-20243242 B096840  1 0 0 0 15081 INDIA

 56 61DINDIGUL COSMOS  4 03-20243242 B097196 -5-6 0 0 15081 INDIA

 33 32PATTIVEERANPATTI PLANTATION CITY  4 10-20233242 B100259  1 0 0 0 15081 INDIA

 21 20NAGAMALAI PUDUKOTTAI  4 03-20243242 B101614  1 0 0 0 15081 INDIA

 29 27SINGAMPUNARI SEVUGA  4 04-20243242 B101779  2 0 0 0 25081 INDIA

 32 31MADURAI GOLDEN JUBILEE  4 04-20243242 B101805  1-1 1 0 15081 INDIA

 16 15MADURAI AAKASH  4 04-20243242 B102410  1 0 0 0 15081 INDIA

 25 24ILAYANGUDI CITY  4 03-20243242 B102431  1 0 0 0 15081 INDIA

 21 20KOTTAIYUR SRIRAMNAGAR  4 02-20243242 B102987  1 0 0 0 15081 INDIA

 22 22MADURAI  AANANTHAM  4 04-20243242 B103665  0-1 0 0 15081 INDIA
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 57 53KODAIKANAL SUN  4 03-20243242 B104354  4 0 0 0 45081 INDIA

 30 29THENI THENDRAL  4 04-20243242 B104460  1 0 0 0 15081 INDIA

 8 7MADURAI JEYAM  4 04-20243242 B104934  1 0 0 0 15081 INDIA

 21 17MADURAI SUN  4 02-20243242 B106343  4-1 0 0 55081 INDIA

 22 23MADURAI SUCCESS  4 02-20243242 B106401 -1-3 0 0 25081 INDIA

 30 25MADURAI DUKE  4 07-20233242 B106572  5 0 0 0 55081 INDIA

 34 35PALANI MALAIKOIL  4 04-20243242 B108154 -1-2 0 0 15081 INDIA

 21 20DINDIGUL RAINBOW  4 02-20243242 B108404  1-4 0 1 45081 INDIA

 48 47TIRUMANGALAM AANDANDAM  4 02-20243242 B108424  1 0 0 0 15081 INDIA

 15 13MADURAI ALAGAR  4 02-20243242 B108463  2 0 0 0 25081 INDIA

 25 25DEVAKOTTAI JEYAM  4 03-20243242 B109313  0-1 0 0 15081 INDIA

 15 13MADURAI HAPPY  4 02-20243242 B109544  2 0 0 0 25081 INDIA

 27 26PALANI GOLDEN TEMPLE CITY  4 04-20243242 B110131  1 0 0 0 15081 INDIA

 13 10KARAIKUDI SUN  4 03-20243242 B110418  3 0 0 0 35081 INDIA

 11 10KARAIKUDI SAKTHI  4 04-20243242 B111014  1 0 0 0 15081 INDIA

 28 27SIVAGANGAI SUPREME  4 04-20243242 B111099  1 0 0 0 15081 INDIA

 33 31KARAIKUDI CITY  4 04-20243242 B111293  2-1 1 0 25081 INDIA

 38 37DINDIGUL JYOTHI  4 04-20243242 B111438  1 0 0 0 15081 INDIA

 32 31KODAIKANAL KURINJI  4 03-20243242 B115350  1 0 0 0 15081 INDIA

 23 22BODINAYAKANUR BEST  4 12-20233242 B115433  1 0 0 0 15081 INDIA

 17 15MADURAI SANGAMAM  4 04-20243242 B118883  2 0 0 0 25081 INDIA

 22 21MARAVAMANGALAM  4 02-20243242 B118967  1 0 0 0 15081 INDIA

 30 28Dindigul Majestic  4 01-20243242 B119720  2 0 0 0 25081 INDIA

 12 7Madurai Melvin  4 12-20233242 B122982  5 0 0 0 55081 INDIA

 17 13Melur Dynamic  4 04-20243242 B122992  4 0 0 1 35081 INDIA

 72 71Devakottai Cosmos  4 03-20243242 B123056  1 0 0 0 15081 INDIA

 17 16Kalayarkoil Supreme  4 11-20233242 B123371  1 0 0 0 15081 INDIA

 23 0Madurai Green City  4 11-20233242 B123579  23 0 0 23 05081 INDIA

 17 16Madurai Royal Emperors  4 04-20243242 B123594  1 0 0 1 05081 INDIA

 37 36Theni Honey  4 03-20243242 B123994  1-5 0 1 55081 INDIA

 119 118Theni Royal  4 02-20243242 B123996  1 0 0 0 15081 INDIA

 19 18Madurai Villapuram Pudhu Nagar  4 03-20243242 B124235  1 0 0 0 15081 INDIA

 11 8Nilakkottai Malligai  4 11-20233242 B124296  3 0 0 0 35081 INDIA

 20 14Madurai Athens  4 10-20233242 B125378  6-1 0 0 75081 INDIA

 21 17Madurai Thirunagar Best  4 04-20243242 B125379  4-1 0 0 55081 INDIA

 36 34Thirumangalam Supreme  4 03-20243242 B125383  2 0 0 0 25081 INDIA

 69 66Dindigul Udhayam  4 04-20243242 B125591  3 0 0 0 35081 INDIA

 53 51Dindigul Mother Teresa  4 04-20243242 B125746  2 0 0 0 25081 INDIA

 46 45Theni Silver Jubilee  4 02-20243242 B125850  1 0 0 1 05081 INDIA

 28 27Madurai Anbalayam  4 04-20243242 B126851  1 0 0 0 15081 INDIA
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 10 11Devakottai City  4 04-20243242 B126868 -1-1 0 0 05081 INDIA

 12 11Madurai Friends  4 03-20243242 B126878  1 0 0 0 15081 INDIA

 24 23Thirumangalam Rose  4 04-20243242 B129270  1 0 0 0 15081 INDIA

 10 10Karaikudi Science City  4 03-20243242 B129417  0 0 0 0 05081 INDIA

 17 16Madurai Centennial  4 04-20243242 B129756  1 0 0 0 15081 INDIA

 33 35Madurai Penny Cuick  4 04-20243242 B131414 -2-4 0 1 15081 INDIA

 22 19Karaikudi Dr Alagappar Science City  4 03-20243242 B131808  3 0 0 0 35081 INDIA

 9 8Madurai Magudam  4 04-20243242 B132088  1 0 0 0 15081 INDIA

 30 10Karaikudi Oviyam  4 02-20243242 B132362  20 0 0 0 205081 INDIA

 17 16Palani Good Lions  4 02-20243242 B132504  1 0 0 0 15081 INDIA

 28 27Madurai Amaze  4 03-20243242 B135386  1 0 0 0 15081 INDIA

 14 7Karaikudi Stars  4 04-20243242 B135388  7 0 0 2 55081 INDIA

 31 30Madurai Aram  4 04-20243242 B135426  1-3 0 0 45081 INDIA

 37 24Batlagundu Eden Garden  4 11-20233242 B135851  13 0 0 0 135081 INDIA

 19 18Bodinayakanur Rich  4 04-20243242 B135853  1 0 0 0 15081 INDIA

 28 27Periyakulam Royal  4 04-20243242 B138559  1 0 0 0 15081 INDIA

 29 28Karaikudi Vetri  4 03-20243242 B138660  1 0 0 0 15081 INDIA

 61 63Dindigul Mass  4 03-20243242 B138774 -2-5 0 1 25081 INDIA

 42 41Palani Thanga Ratham  4 04-20243242 B139219  1-2 0 1 25081 INDIA

 17 11Madurai Senthamil  4 04-20243242 B139901  6 0 0 0 65081 INDIA

 58 52Palani Doctor Piramanayagam  4 04-20243242 B140952  6-4 1 0 95081 INDIA

 25 21Thirumangalam Jayam  4 02-20243242 B143264  4 0 0 0 45081 INDIA

 15 14Madurai Kurinji Malar  4 04-20243242 B143686  1 0 0 0 15081 INDIA

 26 21Thirumangalam Thendral  4 09-20233242 B143877  5 0 0 0 55081 INDIA

 10 9Madurai Subramaniapuram  4 02-20243242 B143882  1 0 0 0 15081 INDIA

 18 19Madurai Adventurers  4 04-20243242 B144434 -1-2 0 0 15081 INDIA

 21 20Karaikudi Cosmopolitan  4 02-20243242 B146040  1 0 0 0 15081 INDIA

 0 0Madurai Park Town  6 03-20243242 B146150  0 0 0 0 05081 INDIA

 26 25Cumbum Emai  4 03-20243242 B147098  1 0 0 0 15081 INDIA

 23 21Palani Sigaram  4 07-20233242 B147312  2 0 0 0 25081 INDIA

 38 37Natham City  4 03-20243242 B147365  1 0 0 0 15081 INDIA

 22 21Madurai Aadhi  4 04-20243242 B147366  1 0 0 0 15081 INDIA

 54 48Madurai Phoenix  4 04-20243242 B147367  6-3 0 0 95081 INDIA

 10 7Madurai Smart City  4 03-20243242 B147467  3 0 0 0 35081 INDIA

 37 33Thevaram  4 04-20243242 B147483  4 0 0 0 45081 INDIA

 33 32Madurai Best Friends  4 04-20243242 B147484  1 0 0 0 15081 INDIA

 23 20Madurai The Honest  4 04-20243242 B147802  3 0 0 0 35081 INDIA

 44 40Madurai Vivegam  4 03-20243242 B151143  4 0 0 0 45081 INDIA

 25 24Palani Town  4 04-20243242 B151243  1 0 0 0 15081 INDIA

 12 11Madurai Royal Kings  4 03-20243242 B151284  1 0 0 0 15081 INDIA
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 31 30Thevaram Imayam  4 04-20243242 B151453  1 0 0 0 15081 INDIA

 26 25Dindigul Friends  4 04-20243242 B152147  1 0 0 0 15081 INDIA

 20 18Madagupatty Cosmos  4 02-20243242 B153429  2 0 0 0 25081 INDIA

 33 32Dindigul City  4 04-20243242 B154463  1-1 1 0 15081 INDIA

 34 33Theni Bharat  4 04-20243242 B154699  1-1 0 0 25081 INDIA

 14 13Madurai Mannin Maintharkal  4 03-20243242 B155323  1 0 0 0 15081 INDIA

 20 19Thirumangalam Galaxy  4 02-20243242 B155377  1 0 0 0 15081 INDIA

 12 10Madurai Wings  4 02-20243242 B156977  2 0 1 0 15081 INDIA

 17 16Dindigul Democrats  4 04-20243242 B157440  1 0 0 0 15081 INDIA

 19 17Palani Friends  4 03-20243242 B157870  2 0 0 0 25081 INDIA

 29 28Devakottai Aristo  43242 B172049  1-1 0 0 25081 INDIA

 24 23Palani Diamonds  43242 B174878  1-5 0 0 65081 INDIA

 21 20Dindigul N S Nagar  43242 B174905  1 0 0 0 15081 INDIA

 27 26Theni Thanga Thamil  43242 B174908  1 0 0 0 15081 INDIA

 23 21Dindigul R M Colony  43242 B174909  2 0 0 0 25081 INDIA

 21 21Batlagundu West  43242 B175084  0 0 0 0 05081 INDIA

 35 34Theni Grand  43242 B175085  1 0 0 0 15081 INDIA

 24 23Karaikudi Manickam  43242 B175791  1 0 0 0 15081 INDIA

 14 13Palani Golden Peacock  43242 B175793  1 0 0 0 15081 INDIA

 25 20Aundipatty Gems  43242 B176572  5 0 0 0 55081 INDIA

 20 20Dindigul Golden City  43242 B176613  0-3 0 0 35081 INDIA

 30 22Theni Eagle  43242 B179704  8 0 0 0 85081 INDIA

 26 0Theni Ilampirai  53242 B183401  26 0 0 0 265081 INDIA

 20 0Madurai Anjappar  53242 B185171  20 0 0 0 205081 INDIA

 20 0Madurai Sangath Tamil  53242 B185191  20 0 0 0 205081 INDIA

 20 0Madurai Blossoms  53242 B185237  20 0 0 0 205081 INDIA

 33 0Periyakulam Gold  53242 B185455  33 0 0 0 335081 INDIA

 22 0Salaigramam Sangamam  53242 B186087  22 0 0 0 225081 INDIA

 30 0Palani Malai  53242 B186157  30-6 0 0 365081 INDIA

 20 0Sivagangai Rani Velunachiyar  53242 B186584  20 0 0 0 205081 INDIA

 21 0Dindigul Mahizh  53242 B188599  21 0 0 0 215081 INDIA

 20 0Palani City  53242 B188890  20 0 0 0 205081 INDIA

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  45  10  104  6,359 5,691  717  668 192
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Club Status Changes for: DISTRICT 3242 B

DateClub Name Status

Status QuoDINDIGUL 08-2025026478

Good StandingMadurai Green City 07-2025123579

CancelledMadurai Park Town 08-2025146150

Newly CharteredTheni Ilampirai 07-2025183401

Newly CharteredMadurai Anjappar 07-2025185171

Newly CharteredMadurai Sangath Tamil 07-2025185191

Newly CharteredMadurai Blossoms 07-2025185237

Newly CharteredPeriyakulam Gold 07-2025185455

Newly CharteredSalaigramam Sangamam 07-2025186087

Newly CharteredPalani Malai 07-2025186157

Newly CharteredSivagangai Rani Velunachiyar 07-2025186584

Newly CharteredDindigul Mahizh 08-2025188599

Newly CharteredPalani City 08-2025188890
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